
REPORT
April 26, 2018

1
Name of Utility 4.42
Contact: 1,705

Title: 12,264
Telephone: 95.64
E-Mail:

Date: April 26, 2018

Customer
#

County

Renewable 
Technology utilized

kW Capacity 
(DC)
100%

Gross Power 
Rating (AC) 

85% Interconnect
Date

Total Energy Payment 
Made to Customer for 

Calendar Year
2017

Total Energy Payment 
Made to Customer 

Since: March 9, 2010

1 Gadsden PV 5.200 4.420 9/04/2014 $95.64 $1112.18

1

Total 5.20 4.42 $95.64 $1,112.18

Customer
#

TOTAL kWh 
Customer 

Delivered to Grid

Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17

1 1,705 87 147 153 209 159 204 106 140 145 101 124 130

0

0

0

0
TOTAL
kWh 1,705 87 147 153 209 159 204 106 140 145 101 124 130

Customer
#

TOTAL kWh 
Delivered to 

Customer

Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17

1 12,264 851 898 917 867 1156 748 1178 1,390 1,219 1182 1034 824

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
TOTAL
kWh 12,264 851 898 917 867 1,156 748 1,178 1,390 1,219 1,182 1,034 824

mwade@myquincy.net

Interconnection and Net Metering of
Customer-Owned  Generation

Calendar Year 2017

City of Quincy

850-618-0040

Mike Wade
City Manager

Total number of interconnections
Total KW CAPACITY (AC) 85%
Total KWH delivered to Utility
Total KWH received by customer from Utility
Total energy payments made to customers for calander year 2016




